
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave 

Score  
AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  

1  9.150  36.750  Madison Roth  1803  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  8.850  34.700  Ruth Haider  1850  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
3-T  8.800  36.075  Natalie Palopoli  1834  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
4-T  8.800  35.800  Hanna Robarts  1836  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  TNT Gymnastics  
5  8.750  35.825  Ashlynn Thompson  1852  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
6  8.650  36.550  Vega Stone  1835  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
7  8.550  32.400  Indy Stahl  1825  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  LEGS  
         ==========================              
8  8.400  32.075  Alexa Meabon  1806  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
9  8.375  36.125  Jillian Amann-Ross  1853  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Team Lightning  
10  8.200  34.475  Quinn Deasy  1849  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
11  8.150  33.925  Sara Custer  1823  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Gymkhana  
12  7.650  33.575  Abby Stoffel  1851  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
13  0.000  15.200  Kelsey Smith  1807  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave 

Score  
AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  

1  9.525  36.125  Jillian Amann-Ross  1853  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Team Lightning  
2  8.900  36.750  Madison Roth  1803  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.850  36.550  Vega Stone  1835  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
4  8.800  36.075  Natalie Palopoli  1834  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.650  33.925  Sara Custer  1823  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Gymkhana  
6  8.600  35.825  Ashlynn Thompson  1852  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
7  8.450  33.575  Abby Stoffel  1851  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  8.400  35.800  Hanna Robarts  1836  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  TNT Gymnastics  
9  8.100  34.475  Quinn Deasy  1849  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
10  7.500  32.400  Indy Stahl  1825  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  LEGS  
11  7.400  34.700  Ruth Haider  1850  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
12  7.050  32.075  Alexa Meabon  1806  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
13  6.800  15.200  Kelsey Smith  1807  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave 

Score  
AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  

1  9.800  36.550  Vega Stone  1835  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
2  9.575  36.750  Madison Roth  1803  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.400  35.800  Hanna Robarts  1836  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  TNT Gymnastics  
4  9.300  34.475  Quinn Deasy  1849  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
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5  9.250  36.075  Natalie Palopoli  1834  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
6  9.200  36.125  Jillian Amann-Ross  1853  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Team Lightning  
7  9.100  34.700  Ruth Haider  1850  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  8.900  35.825  Ashlynn Thompson  1852  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
9  8.700  32.400  Indy Stahl  1825  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  LEGS  
10  8.625  33.925  Sara Custer  1823  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Gymkhana  
11  8.400  15.200  Kelsey Smith  1807  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
12  8.350  33.575  Abby Stoffel  1851  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
13  8.275  32.075  Alexa Meabon  1806  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave 

Score  
AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  

1  9.575  35.825  Ashlynn Thompson  1852  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
2  9.350  34.700  Ruth Haider  1850  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
3  9.250  36.550  Vega Stone  1835  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
4  9.225  36.075  Natalie Palopoli  1834  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
5  9.200  35.800  Hanna Robarts  1836  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  TNT Gymnastics  
6-T  9.125  36.750  Madison Roth  1803  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7-T  9.125  33.575  Abby Stoffel  1851  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  9.025  36.125  Jillian Amann-Ross  1853  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Team Lightning  
9  8.875  34.475  Quinn Deasy  1849  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
10  8.500  33.925  Sara Custer  1823  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Gymkhana  
11  8.350  32.075  Alexa Meabon  1806  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
12  7.650  32.400  Indy Stahl  1825  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  LEGS  
13  0.000  15.200  Kelsey Smith  1807  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.750  9.575  Madison Roth  1803  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  36.550  9.800  Vega Stone  1835  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
3  36.125  9.525  Jillian Amann-Ross  1853  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Team Lightning  
4  36.075  9.250  Natalie Palopoli  1834  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Pinnacle  
5  35.825  9.575  Ashlynn Thompson  1852  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
6  35.800  9.400  Hanna Robarts  1836  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  TNT Gymnastics  
7  34.700  9.350  Ruth Haider  1850  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  34.475  9.300  Quinn Deasy  1849  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
9  33.925  8.650  Sara Custer  1823  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Gymkhana  
10  33.575  9.125  Abby Stoffel  1851  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Xquisite  
11  32.400  8.700  Indy Stahl  1825  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  LEGS  
12  32.075  8.400  Alexa Meabon  1806  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  
13  15.200  8.400  Kelsey Smith  1807  Platinum  PLT: 15 +  Flyers  

 


